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MAIN PLANES-LANDING FLAP

Ref. No.

60
61

4056
4057
4058
4059
4060
4061

4062
4063

4064
4065

10158
10159
4066

10874
10904
9131
9132

9697
4067
4068
4069
4070
4071
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4080
4081
4082
4083

9725
9726
9699
9722
9698
9723
9724
4581
4084
4085

Part No.

E.1 80473
E. 180474
C.181447
C.181448
C.181449
C. 181 450
C.181451
C.181452

C. 181 453
C 181454

A. 184425
A.1 84426
Std.1 551/1/245
Std.1 551/3/255
A.1 93411
A.181371
A. 181372
D. 181473
D. 181474
C. 181869
C.181870
A 181871
A.181872
A.181873 '
A.181874
F. 181875
F.181876
D. 181473/1
D. 181474/1
C. 178804
F. 178805
F. 181439
F. 181440
F. 181441
F. 181442
F. 181443
F. 181444
F. 181445
F. 181446
C. 181346
C.181347
C.181350
C.181351
C.1 80570
C.180571
C.180572
E.1 80473/1
E.180474/1
C. 181344
C.181345
C.180717
C.180718
F. 181472
B, 180716
F. 181471
B.181353
B. 182836
F. 201 407
C.1 81 348
C.181349

__ Description

1 J 2 J 3 J 4 S i

FJ.AP LANDING PORT GROUP
F{.Ap' LANDING' STARBOARD GROUP

i Angle, forileading edge, between ribs 1 and 6, starboard .
i Angle, forileading edge, between ribs 6 and 9, port
| Angle, forileading edge, between ribs 6 and 9, starboard .
i Angle, forileading edge, between ribs 9 and 14, port . . .

i i i j starboard
; Angle, forileading edge, between ribs 14 and 15, port . . .
iAogle foHleading edge between ribs 14 and 15
i i i i starboard
• B(?lt; special , for spools at rib 9
i B(j>ltj special, for spools at ribs 8 and 10
i Bplt j far spool between rib No. 6 and 7
i Bpltj for spool between rib No. 6 and 7

i C&arinej . i
i C&arinej .1
iFfLiiEt INBOARD END, PORT, ASSEMBLY
jFiLliET, INBOARD END, STARBOARD, ASSEMBLY .

: i Firrjieri starboard, at rib No. 1
i i Fdrnjteri port
1 ; Fijrnfieri starboard

•' i Firrfterj, starboard
• : F^rnneri at leading edge port
i ; Former], at leading edge, starboard
i i SKm j port
'• :SKinJ starboard

i iBijshi i.

i Ljigjfor leading edge angle
'• Lyg ifor leading edge angle
• Ltigjfor leading edge angle .
i Lfigjfcr leading edge angle

; Ltigjfor leading edge angle . ....
'• Pljates, reinforcing, port
i P'jates, reinforcing, starboard
i Rib iN6. 1 , port
i RJb :N6. 1 starboard
i Rib iNos.b to 14
i Rib iN6 15 port
i Rib iN6. 15, starboard
i Siting pbni
i Sfeinj, starboard
• Spari port
i Spari starboard
i Spo<?l, for inner bearing, port, group
• Spopl, fori inner bearing, starboard group
i i B jjsri . L
i Spool, bearing, group
: i Biisri ;

i Spool, at rib No. 8 and 10
i Spool bt ribs Nos 2 to 5 7 11 to 13 and 15
• Taoieti •. . . . . . . .
i TJ"aiiini, ddge stiffener, port

; i | I I

No.
Off

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1

12
8
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
4
2
2
4
4
1
1

18
4
1
1
1
1

26
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
4
4
4
18
2
1
1

Material
Specification

DTD.364
DTD. 364
DTD.364
DTD.364
DTD.364
DTD.364

DTD.364
DTD.364

S.99B
S.99B
S.99.B
S99.B

DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610

DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
Stamping

S.1
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610
DTD.610

T.60
T.60

S.1

S.1
Stamping
Stamping
S.95.B

DTD.610
DTD.610

M.R.

Clau
of

Store

A.
A.

MR/C
MR/C
MR/C
MR/C
MR/C
MR/C

MR/C
MR/C

MR/C
MR/C

C.
C.

MR/C
C.
C.

MR/B
MR/B

MR/C
MR/C
MR/C
MR/C
MR/C
MR/C
MR/C
MR/C
MR/C

C.
MR/C
MR/C
MR/C
MR/C
MR/C

C.
MR/B
MR/B

VIR/B
MR/B
MR/C
MR/B
MR/C
VIR/C
MR/C

C.
C.

MR/C

Plate
No.

KC.1
KB.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1

KC.1
KC.1

KC.1
KC.1

5
5

KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
KC.1

KC.1
KC.1
KC.1
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MAIN PLANES-LANDING FLAP

R.f. No. Part No.

2 : 3 4 5

Description No.
Off

Mattrial
Specification

M.R.

Clui
of

Stor*

Plat*
No.

28H/6324
28R/6328
28H/6325
28R/6329

28W/9419477
28W/9419489

AGS.934/G/M
AGS.935/C
AGS.934/J/M
AGS.935D

SP.15J.
SP.16.J.

FerruU
R0d
Fferrulef streWed
Rod

Washier
V\teshier

SUMMARY OF STOCK ITEMS

screwed
, 2.75" long
ed

screwed, 2.85" long

RESTRICTED



•RESTRICTED-
•PLATE NS KC.I —

(issue 2)

7 180570 I80473HI80474 ,8O57,

LANDING FLAP



This file was downloaded 
from the RTFM Library.

Link: www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

Please see site for usage terms,
and more aircraft documents.

https://www.scottbouch.com/rtfm

